

Ogallala Quilter's Society

Houston and Doris Lust "Heart and Hand" Award

This award recognizes quilters who use quilting to benefit their communities, whether making quilts for those in need of a warm hug, teaching quilting to those who want to learn the skill, or meeting other quilt related community needs. The honoree or honorees will be recognized at the Awards Dinner with a \$100 check to be used as needed in their project.

The award is named for Houston and Doris Lust of Dimmitt in honor of the contributions they have made to their community and to the Ogallala Quilter's Society. Nominees may be individuals or groups, but either the individual or someone in the group must be a member of the Ogallala Quilter's Society. If you would like to nominate a person or group for the Heart and Hard Award, please complete this form. Nominations are due by Friday, March 15, 2024.

Name of nomination: Person or Group :
How to contact the Person or Group:
Reasons for Nomination

Mail to: Ogallala Quilter's Society

Cinde Ebeling

877 CR Q

Plainview, TX 79071